
MEDIA
BOTTLES
GL 80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps

Ideal for storing and transporting valuable chemicals

Wide mouth for simple filling and dispensing

Included are a quick-release blue PP closure and a pour ring

Autoclavable

Catalog No.

274.802.0250

274.802.0500

274.802.1000

274.802.2000

274.802.3000

274.802.5000

Description

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 250ml, Blue cap

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 500ml, Blue cap

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 1000ml, Blue cap

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 2000ml, Blue cap 

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 3000ml, Blue cap

GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 5000ml, Blue cap

Capacity

250 ml

500 ml

1000 ml

2000 ml

3000 ml

5000 ml

Pack Size

Pack of 4

Pack of 4

Pack of 4

Each

Each

Each
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