







## GL 80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps

- Ideal for storing and transporting valuable chemicals
- Wide mouth for simple filling and dispensing
- Included are a quick-release blue PP closure and a pour ring
- Autoclavable

Catalog No.	Description	Capacity	Pack Size
274.802.0250	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 250ml, Blue cap	250 ml	Pack of 4
274.802.0500	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 500ml, Blue cap	500 ml	Pack of 4
274.802.1000	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 1000ml, Blue cap	1000 ml	Pack of 4
274.802.2000	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 2000ml, Blue cap	2000 ml	Each
274.802.3000	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 3000ml, Blue cap	3000 ml	Each
274.802.5000	GL80 Clear Wide Mouth Media Bottles with Caps. 5000ml, Blue cap	5000 ml	Each

Toll Free: 1(833) 636-7850 Web: www.satiinternational.com Email: sales@satiinternational.com